Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

January 13, 2012 / 12:30pm — 5:00pm
Jefferson County District Attorney’s Office

500 Jefferson County Parkway
Golden, Colorado

Purpose/Goals of Meeting

e Present 2011 Annual Report and preview new CCJJ website and Facebook page
e Present and vote on Sentencing, Drug Policy, Juvenile Justice and MOR recommendations
e Discuss 2012 Strategic Planning

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Welcome
e Review of agenda
e Purpose/Goals of the meeting
e Approval of minutes
James Davis

CCJJ 2011 Annual Report Distribution,
Website and Facebook launch
Kim English

Comprehensive Sentencing Task
Force
e Update
e Recommendations Presentation and
Voting
Jeanne Smith/Doug Wilson/All

Juvenile Justice Task Force

e Update

e Recommendations Presentation and
Voting
Regi Huerter/All

Break

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Minority Over-representation
Subcommittee
e Update
e Recommendations Presentation and
Voting
James Davis/All

Drug Policy Task Force

e Update

e Recommendations Presentation and
Voting
Grayson Robinson/All

Task Force & Subcommittee Updates
e Sex Offender Task Force

David Kaplan
¢ Bail Subcommittee

Grayson Robinson

Next Meeting

e February/March
o 2012 Strategic Planning
James Davis

Adjourn

Next CCJJ Meeting

February — CANCELLED
March 9, 2012 / 12:30pm-4:30pm
Jefferson County District Attorney’s Office
500 Jefferson County Parkway




