

## **Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice**

## Agenda

January 13, 2012 / 12:30pm – 5:00pm Jefferson County District Attorney's Office 500 Jefferson County Parkway Golden, Colorado

## **Purpose/Goals of Meeting**

- Present 2011 Annual Report and preview new CCJJ website and Facebook page
- Present and vote on Sentencing, Drug Policy, Juvenile Justice and MOR recommendations
- Discuss 2012 Strategic Planning

12:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>Welcome</li> <li>Review of agenda</li> <li>Purpose/Goals of the meeting</li> <li>Approval of minutes James Davis</li> </ul>	3:00 p.m.	<ul> <li>Minority Over-representation</li> <li>Subcommittee</li> <li>Update</li> <li>Recommendations Presentation and Voting James Davis/All</li> </ul>
12:45 p.m.	CCJJ 2011 Annual Report Distribution, Website and Facebook launch Kim English	3:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>Drug Policy Task Force</li> <li>Update</li> <li>Recommendations Presentation and</li> </ul>
1:00 p.m.	Comprehensive Sentencing Task Force • Update		Voting Grayson Robinson/All
	<ul> <li>Recommendations Presentation and Voting Jeanne Smith/Doug Wilson/All</li> </ul>	4:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>Task Force &amp; Subcommittee Updates</li> <li>Sex Offender Task Force David Kaplan</li> <li>Bail Subcommittee</li> </ul>
2:15 p.m.	Juvenile Justice Task Force <ul> <li>Update</li> </ul>		Grayson Robinson
2:45 p.m.	<ul> <li>Recommendations Presentation and Voting Regi Huerter/All</li> <li>Break</li> </ul>	4:55 p.m.	<ul> <li>Next Meeting</li> <li>February/March <ul> <li>2012 Strategic Planning</li> </ul> </li> <li>James Davis</li> </ul>
2.43 p.m.	DICAN	5:00 p.m.	Adjourn

<u>Next CCJJ Meeting</u> February – CANCELLED March 9, 2012 / 12:30pm-4:30pm Jefferson County District Attorney's Office 500 Jefferson County Parkway